
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
39 
38 
21 
26 

6 
75 
27 
99 
37 

291 
168 
127 
196 

45 
33 
97 

969 
92 
57 
41 

154 
117 

48 
43 
86 

Name 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Davide MORTALI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Luca SANSAVINI 
Antonio PACE 
Cristian FORTUNATI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Luca COLETTO 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Michael COLETTI 
Roberto Tommaso CARINELLI 
Daniele ABELZI 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Paolo ODDI 
Stefano MUNERATO 
Luca GASTALDO 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Alejandro GOMEZ PAPILI 
Marco COMO 
Alessandro TORLASCHI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 

Best Tm 
1:09.837 
1:09.905 
1:09.972 
1:10.015 
1:10.283 
1:10.427 
1:10.544 
1:10.804 
1:10.849 
1:10.974 
1:10.998 
1:11.120 
1:11.502 
1:11.900 
1:12.081 
1:12.254 
1:12.342 
1:12.427 
1:12.445 
1:12.558 
1:12.666 
1:12.685 
1:12.753 
1:13.314 
1:13.867 

Diff 

0.068 
0.135 
0.178 
0.446 
0.590 
0.707 
0.967 
1.012 
1.137 
1.161 
1.283 
1.665 
2.063 
2.244 
2.417 
2.505 
2.590 
2.608 
2.721 
2.829 
2.848 
2.916 
3.477 
4.030 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
1 
6 
5 
4 

10 
5 
6 
9 

11 
13 
12 

9 
4 
9 

12 
4 
2 
9 
3 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
MV 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BTT MOTO 2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
PILOTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 
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